## **CLUB EXCEL PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR**

	The School Year Registration Fee is \$50 per student and is required for all programs.				
Extended Day Program Monthly Tuition	Mornings Only (AM)	\$140 Monthly		Tuition	
	Afternoons Only (PM)	\$295 Monthly		August 2025	
	Mornings & Afternoons (AM & PM)	\$325 Monthly		September 2025	
	FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$300 Monthly		October 2025	
	*August Mornings Only	\$110 August		November 2025	
	*August Afternoons Only	\$230 August		December 2025	
	*August Mornings & Afternoons	\$250 August		January 2026	
	*August FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$225 August		February 2026	
	*December Mornings Only	\$125 December		March 2026	
	*December Afternoons Only	\$260 December		April 2026	
	*December Mornings & Afternoons Only	\$290 December		May 2026	
	*December FBISD Employee (AM & PM)	\$265 December	'		

<u> </u>				
Tuition Due Dates				
August 2025	8/12/25			
September 2025	9/2/25			
October 2025	10/1/25			
November 2025	11/3/25			
December 2025	12/1/25			
January 2026	1/8/26			
February 2026	2/2/26			
March 2026	3/2/26			
April 2026	4/1/26			
May 2026	5/1/26			

<sup>\*</sup>Tuition is divided into 10 monthly payments, with reduced amounts in August and December.

	<u>a</u>
ate	Î
<u>"</u>	<u>S</u>

6:30 – 6:45 pm	\$15/child (\$30/child after two incidents)
6:46 – 7:00 pm	\$30/child ( <i>\$60/child after two incidents</i> )
After 7:00 pm	\$50/child (May result in dismissal from program)

Late Tuitior Late fees of \$10 per day will be assessed on all outstanding balances, including tuition and/or fees. Late fees are waived if payment is made online within the first three days after the tuition due date. Payment not received by the fifth day may result in dismissal.

All tuition and fees are per child and non-refundable. Open to FBISD grade 6 – 8 students only.

